
№ Участник Собака Время Штраф Итог Место

1 Хмоленко Бусинка 46,63 33 79,63 38

2 Чупарнова Элли 27,00 27,00 2

3 Отфиновская Берлин 25,91 3 28,91 4

4 Машихина Ханна-Монтана 32,18 32,18 9

5 Чупарнова Мэнни 36,69 36,69 15

6 Филиппова Дерси 26,44 3 29,44 6

7 Ионова Терра 23,79 3 26,79 1

8 Белошицкая Ликёр Донна 40,28 40,28 20

9 Соколова Чибо 38,53 38,53 16

10 Стрелец Джесси 42,75 42,75 24

11 Коноплёва Рада 38,75 38,75 17

12 Полюшкова Лорд 78,63 25 103,63 42

13 Чупров Вива 200,00 200,00

14 Соколова Лила 200,00 200,00

15 Стрелец Кристи 33,56 33,56 10

16 Шевченко Яна 63,66 6 69,66 35

17 Егупова Арджена 58,57 58,57 31

18 Нигматуллин Норман 65,38 5 70,38 36

19 Гусева Герти 52,00 6 58,00 30

20 Абрамова Диана 27,65 27,65 3

21 Барабанова Ника 45,12 45,12 27

22 Шевченко Дарина 84,63 6 90,63 40

23 Гусева Берик 72,44 3 75,44 37

24 Киселева Гера 28,96 28,96 5

25 Барабанова Ориона 33,82 33,82 12

26 Парфенова Малыш 200,00 200,00

27 Абрамова Джеки 41,60 41,60 21

28 Белошицкая Массандра 35,15 5 40,15 19

29 Барабанова Вита 31,87 31,87 8

30 Чернова Росси 62,60 6 68,60 34

31 Тарантович Зая 39,15 5 44,15 25

32 Земцов Мускат 41,90 3 44,90 26

Снаряды



33 Задкова Макаллан 30,37 6 36,37 14

34 Чернова Боня 39,18 3 42,18 23

35 Ильинова Нирвана 95,97 5 100,97 41

36 Гаврилова Тоша 53,22 53,22 29

37 Молокова Лара 33,65 33,65 11

38 Андреева Амур 39,38 39,38 18

39 Молокова Ясмина 60,97 3 63,97 33

40 Стекольникова Фемида 30,03 30,03 7

41 Пялисова Кейси 35,72 35,72 13

42 Медведева Чардаш 77,34 3 80,34 39

43 Кускова Зевс 41,66 41,66 22

44 Кускова Ариэль 56,66 3 59,66 32

45 Петролай Ежевика 200,00 200,00

46 Аронова Скади 52,29 52,29 28



№ Участник Собака Время Штраф Итог Место

1 Хмоленко Бусинка 0,00

2 Чупарнова Элли 0,00

3 Отфиновская Берлин 0,00

4 Машихина Ханна-Монтана 0,00

5 Чупарнова Мэнни 0,00

6 Филиппова Дерси 0,00

7 Ионова Терра 0,00

8 Белошицкая Ликёр Донна 0,00

9 Соколова Чибо 0,00

10 Стрелец Джесси 0,00

11 Коноплёва Рада 0,00

12 Полюшкова Лорд 0,00

13 Чупров Вива 0,00

14 Соколова Лила 0,00

15 Стрелец Кристи 0,00

16 Шевченко Яна 0,00

17 Егупова Арджена 0,00

18 Нигматуллин Норман 0,00

19 Гусева Герти 0,00

20 Абрамова Диана 0,00

21 Барабанова Ника 0,00

22 Шевченко Дарина 0,00

23 Гусева Берик 0,00

24 Киселева Гера 0,00

25 Барабанова Ориона 0,00

26 Парфенова Малыш 0,00

27 Абрамова Джеки 0,00

28 Белошицкая Массандра 0,00

29 Барабанова Вита 0,00

30 Чернова Росси 0,00

31 Тарантович Зая 0,00

32 Земцов Мускат 0,00

Движение



33 Задкова Макаллан 0,00

34 Чернова Боня 0,00

35 Ильинова Нирвана 0,00



№ Участник Собака Время Штраф Итог Место

1 Хмоленко Бусинка 31,19 31,19 7

2 Чупарнова Элли 38,12 20 58,12 38

3 Отфиновская Берлин 29,15 29,15 5

4 Машихина Ханна-Монтана 30,25 5 35,25 9

5 Чупарнова Мэнни 43,41 43,41 24

6 Филиппова Дерси 25,14 25,14 2

7 Ионова Терра 33,06 33,06 8

8 Белошицкая Ликёр Донна 26,34 26,34 3

9 Соколова Чибо 40,44 40,44 19

10 Стрелец Джесси 30,10 10 40,10 18

11 Коноплёва Рада 36,66 10 46,66 31

12 Полюшкова Лорд 37,82 37,82 12

13 Чупров Вива 44,15 15 59,15 40

14 Соколова Лила 37,75 5 42,75 22

15 Стрелец Кристи 46,68 10 56,68 37

16 Шевченко Яна 34,07 10 44,07 27

17 Егупова Арджена 33,03 5 38,03 13

18 Нигматуллин Норман 123,25 123,25 46

19 Гусева Герти 43,44 43,44 25

20 Абрамова Диана 45,56 10 55,56 36

21 Барабанова Ника 39,40 39,40 17

22 Шевченко Дарина 25,32 5 30,32 6

23 Гусева Берик 32,13 5 37,13 11

24 Киселева Гера 35,80 5 40,80 20

25 Барабанова Ориона 39,00 5 44,00 26

26 Парфенова Малыш 57,40 15 72,40 44

27 Абрамова Джеки 45,78 5 50,78 34

28 Белошицкая Массандра 40,22 5 45,22 29

29 Барабанова Вита 38,32 5 43,32 23

30 Чернова Росси 39,50 15 54,50 35

31 Тарантович Зая 36,22 5 41,22 21

32 Земцов Мускат 23,46 23,46 1

Место



33 Задкова Макаллан 36,12 36,12 10

34 Чернова Боня 33,59 5 38,59 16

35 Ильинова Нирвана 53,75 5 58,75 39

36 Гаврилова Тоша 33,04 5 38,04 14

37 Молокова Лара 46,00 46,00 30

38 Андреева Амур 28,35 28,35 4

39 Молокова Ясмина 65,17 5 70,17 43

40 Стекольникова Фемида 54,12 10 64,12 42

41 Пялисова Кейси 42,15 5 47,15 32

42 Медведева Чардаш 39,15 5 44,15 28

43 Кускова Зевс 49,25 10 59,25 41

44 Кускова Ариэль 38,15 38,15 15

45 Петролай Ежевика 45,15 5 50,15 33

46 Аронова Скади 67,35 15 82,35 45



№ Участник Собака Время Штраф Итог Место

1 Хмоленко Бусинка 24,37 24,37 23

2 Чупарнова Элли 21,19 21,19 13

3 Отфиновская Берлин 29,13 29,13 27

4 Машихина Ханна-Монтана 22,72 22,72 18

5 Чупарнова Мэнни 31,06 31,06 28

6 Филиппова Дерси 20,35 20,35 10

7 Ионова Терра 21,88 21,88 16

8 Белошицкая Ликёр Донна 21,06 21,06 12

9 Соколова Чибо 23,50 23,50 21

10 Стрелец Джесси 27,06 5 32,06 32

11 Коноплёва Рада 27,10 10 37,10 36

12 Полюшкова Лорд 26,31 5 31,31 30

13 Чупров Вива 33,63 10 43,63 39

14 Соколова Лила 20,00 20,00 7

15 Стрелец Кристи 60,88 15 75,88 41

16 Шевченко Яна 17,94 5 22,94 20

17 Егупова Арджена 22,13 22,13 17

18 Нигматуллин Норман 25,75 15 40,75 37

19 Гусева Герти 22,78 22,78 19

20 Абрамова Диана 26,28 5 31,28 29

21 Барабанова Ника 21,87 10 31,87 31

22 Шевченко Дарина 19,16 19,16 5

23 Гусева Берик 20,75 20,75 11

24 Киселева Гера 21,53 21,53 14

25 Барабанова Ориона 20,34 20,34 9

26 Парфенова Малыш 200,00 200,00

27 Абрамова Джеки 33,50 33,50 33

28 Белошицкая Массандра 19,38 19,38 6

29 Барабанова Вита 26,34 15 41,34 38

30 Чернова Росси 18,78 18,78 4

31 Тарантович Зая 20,16 20,16 8

32 Земцов Мускат 18,19 18,19 3

Апорт



33 Задкова Макаллан 16,69 16,69 1

34 Чернова Боня 21,65 21,65 15

35 Ильинова Нирвана 200,00 200,00

36 Гаврилова Тоша 23,60 23,60 22

37 Молокова Лара 27,78 27,78 25

38 Андреева Амур 17,79 17,79 2

39 Молокова Ясмина 43,90 43,90 40

40 Стекольникова Фемида 30,38 5 35,38 34

41 Пялисова Кейси 23,19 5 28,19 26

42 Медведева Чардаш 200,00 200,00

43 Кускова Зевс 26,21 10 36,21 35

44 Кускова Ариэль 21,53 5 26,53 24

45 Петролай Ежевика 200,00 200,00

46 Аронова Скади 116,16 10 126,16 42



p

6 Марина Филиппова Дерси 29,44 25,14 20,35 74,93 1

7 Светлана Ионова Терра 26,79 33,06 21,88 81,73 2

38 Елена Андреева Амур 39,38 28,35 17,79 85,52 3

32 Александр Земцов Мускат 44,90 23,46 18,19 86,55 4

3 Елена Отфиновская Берлин 28,91 29,15 29,13 87,19 5

8 Оксана Белошицкая Ликёр Донна 40,28 26,34 21,06 87,68 6

33 Дарья Задкова Макаллан 36,37 36,12 16,69 89,18 7

4 Елена Машихина Ханна-Монтана 32,18 35,25 22,72 90,15 8

24 Юлия Киселева Гера 28,96 40,80 21,53 91,29 1

25 Елена Барабанова Ориона 33,82 44,00 20,34 98,16 9

34 Марина Чернова Боня 42,18 38,59 21,65 102,42 10

9 Оксана Соколова Чибо 38,53 40,44 23,50 102,47 11

28 Оксана Белошицкая Массандра 40,15 45,22 19,38 104,75 12

31 Андрей Тарантович Зая 44,15 41,22 20,16 105,53 13

2 Лиза Чупарнова Элли 27,00 58,12 21,19 106,31 2

37 Татьяна Молокова Лара 33,65 46,00 27,78 107,43 14

41 Юлия Пялисова Кейси 35,72 47,15 28,19 111,06 15

№ Собака Снаряды Место АпортУчастник МестоИтог

Сводная ведомость

Участник



5 Ольга Чупарнова Мэнни 36,69 43,41 31,06 111,16 3

20 Наталья Абрамова Диана 27,65 55,56 31,28 114,49 4

36 Анна Гаврилова Тоша 53,22 38,04 23,60 114,86 5

10 Денис Стрелец Джесси 42,75 40,10 32,06 114,91 6

21 Елена Барабанова Ника 45,12 39,40 31,87 116,39 16

29 Елена Барабанова Вита 31,87 43,32 41,34 116,53 17

17 Марина Егупова Арджена 58,57 38,03 22,13 118,73 18

11 Юлия Коноплёва Рада 38,75 46,66 37,10 122,51 19

19 Виктория Гусева Герти 58,00 43,44 22,78 124,22 20

44 Дарья Кускова Ариэль 59,66 38,15 26,53 124,34 21

27 Наталья Абрамова Джеки 41,60 50,78 33,50 125,88 7

40 Екатерина Стекольникова Фемида 30,03 64,12 35,38 129,53 8

23 Виктория Гусева Берик 75,44 37,13 20,75 133,32 22

1 Ирина Хмоленко Бусинка 79,63 31,19 24,37 135,19 23

16 Екатерина Шевченко Яна 69,66 44,07 22,94 136,67 24

43 Дарья Кускова Зевс 41,66 59,25 36,21 137,12 25

22 Екатерина Шевченко Дарина 90,63 30,32 19,16 140,11 26

30 Марина Чернова Росси 68,60 54,50 18,78 141,88 27

15 Денис Стрелец Кристи 33,56 56,68 75,88 166,12 9

12 Юлия Полюшкова Лорд 103,63 37,82 31,31 172,76 28



39 Татьяна Молокова Ясмина 63,97 70,17 43,90 178,04 29

18 Руслан Нигматуллин Норман 70,38 123,25 40,75 234,38 10

46 Елена Аронова Скади 52,29 82,35 126,16 260,80 30

14 Оксана Соколова Лила 200,00 42,75 20,00 262,75 31

13 Кирилл Чупров Вива 200,00 59,15 43,63 302,78 32

42 Татьяна Медведева Чардаш 80,34 44,15 200,00 324,49 33

35 Елена Ильинова Нирвана 100,97 58,75 200,00 359,72 34

45 Александра Петролай Ежевика 200,00 50,15 200,00 450,15 35

26 Мария Парфенова Малыш 200,00 72,40 200,00 472,40 36


